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MADHYA PRADESH PtJBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (ACF) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

PAGE:1

S . NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

100687 NILESH PRAJAPATI

101071 KRISHNA KUMAR NINAMA

101123 DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

103119 UMESH MARU

105038 PUSHPENDRA AHAKET

109492 YASH BANDHU

110828 CHHAVI GARG

113330 ANIL VISHWAKARMA

115367 SHAKTI SINGH CHOUHAN

117520 SHUBHAM DUBEY

118847 MANI SHANKAR MISHRA

120560 PIHOO KURIL

120678 SHIVAM SONI

121275 AKASH AMLKAR

121652 RAKESH BHAYADIYA

124888 YOOGESH KUMAR PATEL

126859 DINESH KUMAR BARGALE

128336 ARVIND SINGH SOLANKI

129984 BRIJ DAS MEENA

130506 SRAJAN JADHAV

130804 SANDEEP IVANE

145879 ANIL DHAKAR

146266 ANUJ SHARMA

147194 OMPRAKASH BIDARE

150680 ADITYA SHANDILYA

151599 AJEET SINGH JAT

152012 PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI

152993 RAGHVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

153863 PRIYWRAT VEER VIKRAM SINGH JUDEV

154788 HEMANT PRATAP SINGH

155447 ANSHAJ PRATAP SINGH BHADORIA

155784 RAHUL SINGH SIKARWAR

163935 PANKAJ ATULKAR

164488 PRATEEK KUMAR DUBEY

164598 SAPNA BISHORIYA

170S01 SHAILJA NAYAK

171194 KUSHAL CHOUKSEY

172054 ASHESH MISHRA

176861 SRISHTI SHAH INWATI

177696 AKASH JAIN

181632 SHANKAR LAL DHURWEY

186331 MUKUL SINGH THAKUR

189117 VIKAS MAHORE

192084 PRAGYA BHARTIYA

213119 SAGAR JAIN

217404 LAXMI SINGH YADAV

218647 AJAY THAKUR

SB--
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MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (ACF) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

S.NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

222904

225200

237553

237906

238083

238862

239346

241871

244459

246363

247287

247692

248309

248323

252087

253956

257749

261399

272136

285286

293052

300716

306985

312902

317220

327575

329833

■i. ^ h.

ATUL PARDHI

RAMESHWAR TEKAM

VARSHA CHHALOTRE

ABHISHEK GAUTAM

PRASHEEK PATEL

NIKUNJ PANDE

ANSHUL KUMAR RAWAT

VIKAS KUMAR TAMRAKAR

NARENDRA SINGH

BHOOPESH CHOURASIYA

SAURABH SHARMA

SHUBHAM JAIN

KULDEEP NARAYAN TRIPATHI

SWASTI SHREE JAIN

MAYANK RAJ

RAJESH KOCHALE

AMRITANSHU SINGH

SANDEEP WASKALE

RAHUL RAGHUWANSHI

BIJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

ABHINAV SAXENA

RAJESH MANDAVLIYA

AKHILESH CHOURASIYA

RITESH KUMAR SHIV

ASHUTOSH GARG

AYUSH KUMAR ALAWA

ARPIT SRIVASTAVA

i
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MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (FOREST RANGER) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

S.NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

100412 VIVEK SINGH KUSHWAH

100687 NILESH PRAJAPATI

101063 SHIVIKA GOYAL

101071 KRISHNA KUMAR NINAMA

101123 DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

101208 KULDEEP SINGH

101442 VIPIN NANDE

103119 UMESH MARU

103182 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHU

103485 JINENDRIY SAGORIYA

105038 PUSHPENDRA AHAKEY

105205 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA

105380 PRABHURAM MUCHHALA

105409 VAISHALI SOLANKI

105466 ANUBHAV TRIPATHI

105684 NAVEEN BILAVLIYA

106157 VAISHALI SINGH KARAHLIYA

106336 DIVYA JAIN

107006 RIYA JAIN

107770 ASHWANI KUMAR SONI

107954 SWETA TRIPATHI

108034 SOLTRABH DWIVEDI

108407 HEMANT BHARGAV

108720 RAVI PANDEY

109309 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH

109492 YASH BANDHU

109619 AKARSH JAIN

109622 VIVEK MISHRA

109857 BHUPENDRA BHIDE

110019 HIMANSHU DESHMUKH

110380 KESHAR BANPELA

110572 RUCHI PATEL

110828 CHHAVI GARG

111845 ROBIN JAIN

112643 GOVIL MARAVI

113330 ANIL VISHWAKARMA

113630 HARISHANKAR DHAKAD

114713 VINEET JAIN

115425 VISHAL SALSEKAR

115485 NIKITA GOGULWAR

116257 PALASH MISHRA

116738 YOGITA RAWAT

117337 VISHAKHA DESHMUKH

117520 SHUBHAM DUBEY

118433 KONICA PAL

118847 MANI SHANKAR MISHRA

118887 AASTHA CHADAR

1-



MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (FOREST RANGER) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

S . NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

118926

119539

120165

120560

120678

120685

120723

120829

121039

121275

121479

121518

121625

121652

121669

121765

121927

121959

122213

122353

122475

122626

122634

122827

122850

123029

123625

124712

124888

125560

126757

126859

127104

127143

128170

128176

128303

128336

128467

128629

128632

128634

128655

128713

128879

128948

129256

J-'rii

SUMIT REGE

LOKESH KUMAR

PULKIT JAIN

PIHOO KURIL

SHIVAM SONI

ABHISHEK DUBEY

MEGHA KURMI

JITENDRA PARMAR

PRAMANSHU DHURWEY

AKASH AMLKAR

RAVINDRA SOLANKI

ANMOL KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR SONI

RAKESH BHAYADIYA

PURVI SINGH

RATNESH THAWRE

ANAND DAWAR

PRAKASH SINGH MARAVI

SHUBHAM JAIN

DEVENDRA SINGH THAKUR

ANSHUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN

ASHISH SHUKLA

JITENDRA SOLANKI

HUKUMCHAND YADAV

PREETI PATEL

NISHANT DOSHI

SHAILENDRA SINGH MARKO

SUBHASH SONI

YOOGESH KUMAR PATEL

ADITYA SINGH SIKARWAR

PINKEY RAGHUWANSHI

DINESH KUMAR BARGALE

PULKIT SHARMA

YAGYA NARAYAN CHATURVEDI

RAJKUMAR RATHOR

SANJAY JAT

RTUiUL KATRE

ARVIND SINGH SOLANKI

JAINENDRA PRATAP SINGH

SHIVI UPADHYAY

ANKIT SONI

ABHISHEK KATARE

JAYESH MOURYA

MUSKAN SHIVHARE

SANDEEP SANKHLA

KARTIKEYA MANDLOI

PAWAN PAWAR



%

MADHYA PR2UDESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS
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S.NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

95. 129821 ROHIT RATHOR

96. 129984 BRIJ DAS MEENA

97 . 130506 SRAJAN JADHAV

98. 130562 AJAY KUMAR JHA

99. 130619 SHEETAL VERMA

100. 130716 ARJIT SHUKLA

101. 130804 SANDEEP IVANE

102. 131416 ATUL SINGH BAGHEL

103. 131975 VICKEY JAIN

104. 131998 ABHISHEK RATHORE

105. 133562 YOGESH SINGH PARMAR

106. 134726 RAM PORWAL

107 . 135675 SHASHVAT DWIVEDI

108. 136011 BHEEM SINGH

109. 136299 RAHUL CHOUDHARY

110. 136422 PRASHANT RATHORE

111. 137406 DILEEP KUMAR YADAV

112. 137992 SUNIL PATEL

113. 139541 RISHABHA CHADDA

114. 139761 KHUSHI RAM YADAV

115. 141089 ATULESH KUMAR SINGH

116. 141173 BHAGYASHALI SINGH

117. 141569 SAGAR RAJPAL WANKHADE

118. 142052 RISHI TIWARI

119. 142244 ABHIJEET SWAMI

120. 144627 ANKUR GUPTA

121. 145338 UTKRISHT TRIPATHI

122. 145855 RAHUL KIRAR

123. 145859 SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA

124. 145879 ANIL DHAKAR

125. 146266 ANUJ SHARMA

126. 147020 AMRIT ANUJ

127. 147194 OMPRAKASH BIDARE

128. 147556 AMIYA TIWARI

129. 148264 VASANT SHARMA

130. 148957 PURVA KHANNA

131. 149388 AMIT THAKUR

132. 150163 ABHISHEK SHARMA

133. 150680 ADITYA SHANDILYA

134 . 150751 NAVNEET JHA

135. 150826 AKASH RAJPUT

136. 151210 PUSHPENDRA SINGH AHIRWAR

137. 151280 BRANDAVAN YADAV

138. 151599 AJEET SINGH JAT

139. 151704 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH KUSHWAH

140. 151736 MAYANK YADAV

141. 151758 RAJAT TOMAR



MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION rk]
STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (FOREST RANGER) EXAM 201^^
LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

ROLL NAME REMARK

151856

151951

152012

152668

152699

152993

153863

154229

154335

154479

154776

154788

155104

155251

155321

155447

155463

155545

155783

155784

157932

158008

158797

159694

160074

161118

161235

161352

161400

161752

162002

162213

162230

162250

162733

162840

163224

163243

163935

164468

164488

164598

164675

164698

165273

165338

165431

SHATRUGHNA TRIPATHI

RAHUL SHARMA

PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI

MANISH KUMAR PATEL

MANOJ DHAKAD

RAGHVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

PRIYWRAT VEER VIKRAM SINGH JUDEV

PRANJAL NAGAYACH

YOGENDRA SINGH

MOHIT CHAMADIA

AAOMHARI TIWARI

HEMANT PRATAP SINGH

MADHAV SIKARWAR

ASHIK YADAV

RAHUL GUPTA

ANSHAJ PRATAP SINGH BHADORIA

NISHANT SHRIVASTAVA

SANJEEV JAGDISHPRASAD RAJPUT

DEVANG SINGH BHADORIA

RAHUL SINGH SIKARWAR

PUSHPENDRA RANA

SURENDRA BATHAM

DEEPESH DHAKER

MAHIMA BANSAL

CHAITANYA SINGH RAJPUT

VIKASH KIRAD

MANIPRATAP SINGH KAURAV

NISHANT SHARMA

ANKIT BHADORIA

ARUN KUMAR NAUHWAR

PARIVESH SINGH BHADOURIYA

ABHISHEK MISHRA

VIVEK SINGH

RAVINDRA PATIDAR

AJAY SINGH NARWARIA

RAMNIWAS DHAKAD

KRISHNA KANT PUROHIT

ANKIT SONI

PANKAJ ATULKAR

JITENDRA BAGHEL

PRATEEK KUMAR DUBEY

SAPNA BISHORIYA

YOGENDRA TIWARI

MANISH SHARMA

DHWANI BHADORIA

POONAM THAPA

AKASH RISHISHWAR

1  ■!



MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (FOREST RANGER) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS ■

S.NO. ROLL NAME REMARK'

165527

167215

168038

168813

169776

170501

170562

170866

171194

171420

171913

172054

172068

173229

174234

174305

174692

176227

176861

177529

177696

177848

178475

180808

180902

181160

181593

181623

181632

182129

182277

182694

183089

183111

183202

185286

185357

186315

186331

186846

187978

188904

189117

189175

189469

189742

189812

rW^

SIDDHARTH PANDEY

VISHNU LAL PATIDHAR

ALEKH SAXENA

MAYANK SHARMA

PARAS JAIN

SHAILJA NAYAK

ASHISH KUMAR PATEL

SHEELSINDHU SHRIVASTAVA

KUSHAL CHOUKSEY

KARIM AHMAD

SHARDENDU NAYAK

ASHESH MISHRA

TEJPAL SINGH SIKARWAR

APARNA CHOURASIYA

ANKIT NARVARE

DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA

SHASHANK VERMA

RAMANAND KASTWAR

SRISHTI SHAH INWATI

MAYANK RAI

AKASH JAIN

NITIN PAWAR

GAURAV PATIL

SANTOSH YADAV

AKSHAY GAUTAM

AVINASH JAIN

ADARSH TIWARI

FAREED AHMED

SHANKAR LAL DHURWEY

SIDDHARTH TIWARI

AAKASH PAROHA

SMRITI SUMAN JHA

ROHIT JAIN '

SHRIRATAN SONI

POOJA RAI ■'-

ASHUTOSH NAMDEO

APOORVA PRAKHAR SHARMA

CHAKRESH KUMAR RAJAK

MUKUL SINGH THAKUR

AMIT SINGH CHANDEL

DUSHYANT SINGH PATEL

ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL

VIKAS MAHORE

RAM MOHAN SONI

NEERAJ PANDEY

MANISH YADAV

VIKAS SETH

"-i.
"iJii .



MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (FOREST RANGER) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

S.NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

190159 ANUPAM PANDEY

191001 JAYANK KUMAR GOLHANI

191171 KSHITIJ JAIN

191692 AMIT VERMA

192874 RITU SINGHAI

193746 TARUN SEN

193808 SHU6HAM BARONIA

193837 VIVEK JAIN

194122 SHU6HAM MISHRA

194569 MEENA PATEL

195459 SATYA PRAKASH CHOUKSEY

195884 ANKIT PATEL

196324 MAYANK PATEL

196584 SATYAM MISHRA

196659 SWATI SINHA

197338 DIVYA SHARMA

197406 ANIMESH PATEL

197664 AJAY KUMAR BAKODE

198050 SANJEEV RAGHUVANSHI

198059 VIPIN KUMAR MISHRA

200102 KAUSHAMBY JHA

202273 ASHRAYA UPADHYAY

202360 PRASHANT KUMAR KHARE

202612 SARVESH SONI

202658 AKSHAT GUPTA

202687 VIVEK KUMAR JAIN

202688 SAURABH JAIN

203109 SOMYA NAJA

203176 SHRISHTI NAJA

205757 MADHUSUDAN DIWAN

207241 DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL

207496 DEEPESH JAIN

210482 PALASH NIGAM

211173 VISHAL RATHORE

213119 SAGAR JAIN

213935 ANSHUL GOSWAMI

214529 SHUBHAM JAT

214772 SOURABH KUMAR CHOUBEY

216415 SHUBHAM KHARE

217209 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV

217393 SHATRUGHAN SONI

217404 LAXMI SINGH YADAV

217518 RAHUL SINGH

218647 AJAY THAKUR

220487 NILESH PATIL

222556 MUKESH KUMAR BISEN

222904 ATUL PARDHI



MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (FOREST RANGER) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

S.NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

223139

223339

223731

224333

225200

225292

227291

228830

229141

230226

230227

230917

232509

236001

236049

236051

236305

236575

237553

237772

237841

237906

238083

238383

238472

238652

238862

239265

239346

239433

239519

240460

240532

241529

241744

241787

241871

241921

241995

243153

243520

243724

243870

244249

244459

244632

244638

BHANUPRIYA SONWANE

AKASH DAHARE

VAIBHAV THAKRE

ASHOK KUMAR RAHANGDALE

RAMESHWAR TEKAM

MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD

SHASHANK MESHRAM

ASHISH KUMAR YADAV

SANJAY SINGH PATEL

MAHABEER PANDEY

HARSHIT SAHU

ME6HA PARIHAR

SARITA SAHU

GAURAV SHRIVASTAVA

VIPIN SINGH

PRASHANT RANA

KETAN ADLAK

ASHISH KUMAR SHRIWAS

VARSHA CHHALOTRE

ANIRUDDH SHARMA

SANGAM PATLE

ABHISHEK GAUTAM

PRASHEEK PATEL

RAGHVENDRA JAT

ANAMIKA CHOPDE

SACHIN NAMDEO

NIKUNJ PANDE

VIVEK KUMAR JHARIYA

ANSHUL KUMAR RAWAT

BHAVANA DANGI

AMIT SILDHARIYA

SUYASH PANDEY

GAGAN BISEN

NITESH KUMAR

ANISH KUMAR SINGH

ABHISHEK SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR TAMRAKAR

AMIT KUMAR YADAV

SIDDARTH SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR SONI

ROHIT DHINGRA

AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY

ATHARVA TIWARI

ANUPAM SINGH PATEL

NARENDRA SINGH

GYAN PRAKASH DWIVEDI

NILESH KUMAR PANWAR

1. -' 'i I':
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MMDHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STATE FOREST SERVICE MAIN (FOREST RANGER) EXAM 2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION

OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

S.N®. ROLL NAME REMARK

244898

245240

245803

246363

246444

246529

246865

246971

246981

247199

247287

247567

247674

247692

248309

248323

248676

248704

248896

249286

249670

250226

250512

251492

252087

252244

252256

252360

252711

253942

253956

254876

255400

256266

256942

257749

259334

259352

259451

261089

261204

261399

261443

262279

262569

264308

264611

KARTIKEY SHUKLA

PANKAJ VISHWAKARMA

NARENDRA SINGH PAL

BHOOPESH CHOURASIYA

SUBHASH CHANDRA CHOUHAN

CHANDRAKANT MAHALE

ROHIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

RAJIT DWIVEDI

SANTOSH KUMAR LILHARE

ARVIND KUMAR SHAH

SAURABH SHARMA

SHIVAM PURI GOSWAMI

SAWAN BANKE

SHUBHAM JAIN

KULDEEP NARAYAN TRIPATHI

SWASTI SHREE JAIN

ASHISH PRATAP SINGH

VARSHA SINGH VISEN

RUSHALI PORAS

NISHANT MISHRA

RAKESH NAGAR

VIJYADITYA SINGH DHAKARE

HARSHIT SAXENA

SURAJ SINGH RATHORE

MAYANK RAJ

VIBHUTI SINGH

SWARN KUMAR BHALADHARE

KARISHMA SHEIKH

BHOLASHANKAR DANDRE

SHASHANK TIWARI

RAJESH KOCHALE

PRATIK SHRIVASTAVA

SRIKANT RATEL

SIDDHANT SINGH SINGLA

DEVENDRA SINGH

AMRITANSHU SINGH

AVIRAL SHARMA

BHUPENDRA PATEL

SOURABH DALE

AKSHAY SINGH TOMAR

JAYENDRA CHANDELKAR

SANDEEP WASKALE

DURGESH SINGH VISHEN

ANKIT PATHAK

MAYANK PANDEY

ROHIT PARASHAR

SAWAN SAHU
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OF INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL FITNESS

S.NO. ROLL NAME REMARK

264874
268078
269085

270414
270866
271667

271941
272136
275628

276759

278601

279216

279514

280341
281407

283196
283378
284811

284960

285269

285286
285971

286291

287926
290926

292889
293052

293291
293743
294206
294444

295962

296650
296846

297691
298365
298480
299267

300716
301313
301663

301789
302362

302477

305000
305504
305830

SATYAM THAKUR

ARPIT MEHTA

KANDARP BHATT

POOJA MAWAI

SURAJ SHARMA

JAI NANDAN PANDEY

ATUL KUMAR SHARMA

RAHUL RAGHUWANSHI

BRAJESH MALVIYA

AKASH KHAKRE

RAHUL MISHRA-

SARALA SINGH

ABHAY DUBEY

NEHA SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL

GITA PRAJAPATI

SUSHEEL KUMAR SEN

VIKRAM SINGH

SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH

SHIV NARAAN VAIS

BIJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN

ANKUR SAHU

RISHI SONI

VIKAS SINGH BAGHEL

PRATAP SINGH YADAV

ABHINAV SAXENA

SHASHANK' SINGH

PRATEEK JAIN

MAYANK KHEMARIYA

DEEPANKAR SINGH

JEETU SINGH BAGHEL

AJENDRA SINGH

LAV PRATAP SINGH

ATUL SHARMA

AARTI NARBADA SINGH

UTTAM MISHRA

VINAYAK KUMAR GAUTAM

RAJESH MANDAVLIYA

KRISHNAM PAYASI

HARISH KUMAR PANDEY

RANJAN SINGH PARIHAR

RAHUL PUROHIT

NEETESH SONI

PRANAV DUBEY

ABHINAV DIWAKAR

SHAILESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
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305934

306847

306985

308013

308270

309337

310442

311826

312902

313164

314631

316489

317020

317220

318955

319697

320272

321147

321262

321762

321788

322452

322479

325154

325431

325606

327575

329833

330142

330493

330552

330667
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MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN PARVEJ

SACHIN UDENIYA

AKHILESH CHOURASIYA

ANUROOP SINGH THAKUR

SURBHI JAIN

ASHUTOSH CHANDRAVANSHI

PRINCE SAHU

PRATIK RAVINDRAKUMAR BOPCHE

RITESH KUMAR SHIV

ARPIT MAIRAL

SHIVAM MISHRA

PRAVEEN PRAJAPATI

SATYENDRA SINGH THAKUR
ASHUTOSH GARG

DEEPAK DIGARSE

PALLAVI GOUR

DEVESH SARATHE

HIMANSHU VISHWAKARMA

RAJESHWARI KAURAV

RAHUL NAYAK

NIMESH PANDEY

ANU JAIN

AKASH SINGH KIRAR

RAVI SHEKHAR SINGH

HEMANT KUMAR SARIWAN

SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA

AYUSH KUMAR ALAWA

ARPIT SRIVASTAVA

SHUBHI JAIN

JAYESH KUMAR-JAIN

SHREYANSH KUMAR JAIN

GAURAV JAIN r .

KAURAV
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